
TABLE FOR 8                             Average of only $22 per person $171.75 

Sliced Black Oak Ham (4lbs) or (1) Apple & Rosemary Roast Pork Loin 
4 Signature Sides 
1 Dozen Assorted Rolls  
1 Cake (Cheesecake Excluded) 

 

MAIN COURSE  

Black Oak Ham  Glazed with Honey, Brown Sugar, Baked & Sliced 
Sold in 2lb, 4lb and 6lb Increments  | Serves 3ppl per pound 

$13.95lb 

Apple & Rosemary Roast Pork Loin 
Served with Cider Jus  |  8-10 Servings per Pork Loin 

$47.95 

SIGNATURE SIDES  Served in 2lb Containers, Serves 6-8ppl  

Baked Macaroni & Cheese $19.95 

Broccoli & Cheese Casserole 
with cheese, crushed crackers & parmesan cheese 

$16.95 

Brussel Sprouts with Crumbled Bacon $15.95 

Buttermilk Mashed Red Potatoes $17.95 

Country Green Beans $14.95 

Flame Roasted Corn & Peppers $14.95 

Green Bean Casserole 
with creamed mushrooms, cheese & topped with crisp fried onions $14.95 

Honey Glazed Baby Carrots $13.95 

Southern Style Cornbread Dressing 
Baked Cornbread, crumbed with our own blend of herbs, turkey stock,  
chopped hard boiled eggs, onions and celery 

$13.95 

Sweet Potato Casserole 
Topped with a mixture of brown sugar, chopped pecans & butter $14.95 

Freshly Assorted Baked Rolls by the Dozen  
Sourdough & Pumpernickel $10.95 

ORDERING & PICK-UP INSTRUCTIONS 
CALL 910.755.6642 x2 

 
Thanksgiving Orders must be placed by Sun, Nov 24 by 2:00pm 
Orders must be picked up at designated time on Wed. Nov 27 by Noon 

 
 

Christmas Orders must be placed by Sat, Dec 21 by 2:00pm 
Orders must be picked up at designated time on Tues, Dec. 24 at Noon 

The Purple Onion Café will be open for breakfast and lunch on Tues, Dec 24 
 

Pickup Location: 111 Cheers St, Shallotte (Follow Signs on Cheers St at Purple Onion Café)



CAKES   Serves 16-20ppl  

7 Layer Cake 

Caramel Cake 

Carrot Cake 

Chocolate Peanut Butter Cake 

Chocolate Raspberry Cake 

Coconut Cake 

Death by Chocolate Cake 

Dream Cake 

German Chocolate Cake 

Oreo Cake 

Red Velvet Cake 

$42.95 

Boston Cream Pie 

Sundrop Poundcake 

$26.95 

PIES Serves 6-8ppl  

Apple Pie 

Chocolate Cream Pie 

Coconut Cream Pie 

Key Lime Pie 

Lemon Cream Pie 

Peanut Butter Pie 

Pecan Pie 

Pumpkin Pie 

Pumpkin Roll 

$24.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

$27.95 

$23.95 

$27.95 

CHEESECAKES Serves 12-16ppl  

New York Style Cheesecake 

Caramel Apple Cheesecake 

Cherry Cheesecake 

Crème Brulee Cheesecake 

Pumpkin Cheesecake 

$44.95 

$48.95 

$48.95 

$48.95 

$48.95 

www.purpleonioncafe.com | 910.755.6642 | @PurpleOnionCafe 

Café Address: 4647 Main Street, Shallotte, NC | Pickup at 111 Cheers Street, Shallotte 

ORDERING & PICK-UP INSTRUCTIONS 
CALL 910.755.6642 x2 

 
Thanksgiving Orders must be placed by Sun, Nov 24 by 2:00pm 
Orders must be picked up at designated time on Wed. Nov 27 by Noon 

 
 

Christmas Orders must be placed by Sat, Dec 21 by 2:00pm 
Orders must be picked up at designated time on Tues, Dec. 24 at Noon 

The Purple Onion Café will be open for breakfast and lunch on Tues, Dec 24. 
 
 

Pickup Location: 111 Cheers St, Shallotte (Follow Signs on Cheers St at Purple Onion Café)


