HOLIDAY REHEAT & SERVE MENU

ORDERING & PICK-UP INSTRUCTIONS CALL 910.755.6642 x2



\$171.75



TABLE FOR 8

Thanksgiving Orders must be placed by **Sun, Nov 24 by 2:00pm** Orders must be picked up at designated time on Wed. Nov 27 by Noon

Christmas Orders must be placed by **Sat, Dec 21 by 2:00pm**Orders must be picked up at designated time on Tues, Dec. 24 at Noon
The Purple Onion Café will be open for breakfast and lunch on Tues, Dec 24

Average of only \$22 per person

Pickup Location: 111 Cheers St, Shallotte (Follow Signs on Cheers St at Purple Onion Café)

IABLE I OK 0	Average of only \$22 per person	\$171.75
Sliced Black Oak Ham (4lbs) or (4 Signature Sides 1 Dozen Assorted Rolls 1 Cake (Cheesecake Excluded)	1) Apple & Rosemary Roast Pork Loin	
MAIN COURSE		
Black Oak Ham Glazed with Ho Sold in 2lb, 4lb and 6lb Increme	oney, Brown Sugar, Baked & Sliced nts Serves 3ppl per pound	\$13.95lb
Apple & Rosemary Roast Pork Loin Served with Cider Jus 8-10 Servings per Pork Loin		\$47.95
SIGNATURE SIDES Served in	2lb Containers, Serves 6-8ppl	
Baked Macaroni & Cheese		\$19.95
Broccoli & Cheese Casserole with cheese, crushed crackers &	parmesan cheese	\$16.95
Brussel Sprouts with Crumble	d Bacon	\$15.95
Buttermilk Mashed Red Potato	pes	\$17.95
Country Green Beans		\$14.95
Flame Roasted Corn & Pepper	'S	\$14.95
Green Bean Casserole with creamed mushrooms, cheese & topped with crisp fried onions		\$14.95
Honey Glazed Baby Carrots		\$13.95
Southern Style Cornbread Dressing Baked Cornbread, crumbed with our own blend of herbs, turkey stock, chopped hard boiled eggs, onions and celery		\$13.95
Sweet Potato Casserole Topped with a mixture of brown	sugar, chopped pecans & butter	\$14.95
Freshly Assorted Baked Rolls l Sourdough & Pumpernickel	\$10.95	
•		

HOLIDAY REHEAT & SERVE MENU

ORDERING & PICK-UP INSTRUCTIONS CALL 910.755.6642 x2





Thanksgiving Orders must be placed by **Sun, Nov 24 by 2:00pm** Orders must be picked up at designated time on Wed. Nov 27 by Noon

Christmas Orders must be placed by **Sat, Dec 21 by 2:00pm**Orders must be picked up at designated time on Tues, Dec. 24 at Noon
The Purple Onion Café will be open for breakfast and lunch on Tues, Dec 24.

Cherry Cheesecake

Pumpkin Cheesecake

Crème Brulee Cheesecake

Pickup Location: 111 Cheers St, Shallotte (Follow Signs on Cheers St at Purple Onion Café)

Ы
)

3 11 123 301100 10 20pp1		PIFS Sarvas 6-8nnl	
	\$42.95	Apple Pie Chocolate Cream Pie Coconut Cream Pie Key Lime Pie Lemon Cream Pie Peanut Butter Pie Pecan Pie Pumpkin Pie Pumpkin Roll	\$24.95 \$23.95 \$23.95 \$23.95 \$23.95 \$27.95 \$27.95
Boston Cream Pie Sundrop Poundcake	\$26.95	CHEESECAKES Serves 12-16ppl New York Style Cheesecake Caramel Apple Cheesecake	\$44.95 \$48.95





\$48.95

\$48.95

\$48.95

www.purpleonioncafe.com | 910.755.6642 | @PurpleOnionCafe Café Address: 4647 Main Street, Shallotte, NC | Pickup at 111 Cheers Street, Shallotte